
Fall 2021 Day of the Week

COM - Year 1

Period of Enrollment: 7/26/21 - 12/17/21

Disbursement Date: 7/16/21 Friday

Published Refund Date: 7/30/21 Friday

60% Point: 10/20/21 Wednesday

COM - Year 2

Period of Enrollment: 7/26/21 - 12/17/21

Disbursement Date: 7/16/21 Friday

Published Refund Date: 7/30/21 Friday

60% Point: 10/20/21 Wednesday

COM - Year 3

Period of Enrollment:  7/1/21 - 12/31/21

Disbursement Date: 6/21/21 Monday

Published Refund Date: 7/5/21 Monday

60%: 10/19/21 Monday

COM - Year 4

Period of Enrollment:  7/1/21 - 11/30/21

Disbursement Date:  6/21/21 Monday

Published Refund Date:  7/5/21 Monday

60% Point 10/1/2021 Friday

COB - 1 Year

Period of Enrollment:  8/2/21 - 12/10/21

Disbursement Date: 7/23/21 Friday

Published Refund Date:  8/6/21 Friday

60% Point 10/19/21 Tuesday

COB - 2 Year 

Period of Enrollment:  8/2/21 - 12/10/21

Disbursement Date: 7/23/21 Friday

Published Refund Date:  8/6/21 Friday

60% Point 10/19/21 Tuesday

PsyD

Period of Enrollment: 7/12/21 - 12/17/21

Disbursement Date:  7/2/21 Friday

Published Refund Date:  7/16/21 Friday

60% Point 10/15/21 Friday



Spring 2022 Day of the Week

COM - Year 1

Period of Enrollment:  1/10/22 - 5/27/2022

Disbursement Date:  1/6/2022 Friday

Published Refund Date:  1/20/22 Friday

60%: 4/4/22 Monday

COM - Year 2

Period of Enrollment:  1/10/22 - 5/27/2022

Disbursement Date:  1/6/2022 Friday

Published Refund Date:  1/20/22 Friday

60%: 4/4/22 Monday

COM - Year 3

Period of Enrollment: 1/1/22 - 6/30/22

Disbursement Date: 1/6/2022 Wednesday

Published Refund Date:  1/20/22 Wednesday

60%: 3/15/22 Monday

COM - Year 4

Period of Enrollment: 12/1/21 - 4/30/22

Disbursement Date:  11/22/21 Monday

Published Refund Date: 12/6/21 Monday

60% Point 2/28/22 Monday

COB - 1 Year

Period of Enrollment:  1/10/22 - 5/31/22

Disbursement Date:  1/6/2022 Friday

Published Refund Date:  1/20/22 Friday

60% Point 4/5/22 Tuesday

COB - 2 Year

Period of Enrollment:  1/10/22 - 5/31/22

Disbursement Date:  1/6/2022 Friday

Published Refund Date:  1/20/22 Friday

60% Point 4/5/22 Tuesday

PsyD

Period of Enrollment:  1/10/22 - 6/17/22

Disbursement Date:  1/6/2022 Friday

Published Refund Date:  1/20/22 Friday

60% Point 4/15/2022 Friday


